
Model Number Description ENCORE Discount

1754 SAFETY UNIVERSAL TEST LEAD KIT 15%

2015 THD DIGITAL MULTIMETER 15%

2016 THD DIGITAL MULTIMETER 15%

2430 IKW PULSE SOURCEMETER 15%

2440 5A SOURCEMETER 15%

2450 Interactive Digital SourceMeter 15%

2460 Hi Current Digital SourceMeter 15%

2510 TEC SOURCE METER 15%

3390 50MHz ARBITRARY WAVEFORM GENERATOR 15%

3730 6 X 16 HIGH DENSITY MATRIX CARD 15%

3731 6X16 HIGH SPEED REED RELAY MATRIX CARD 15%

3732 QUAD 4X28 REED RELAY MATRIX CARD 15%

3740 28 INDEPENDENT FORM C AND 4 HIGH CURENT FORM A CARD 15%

3750 MULTIFUNCTION CARD 40 DIO,4 COUNTERS, 2AO 15%

5804 4 TERMINAL TEST LEAD SET 15%

5806 KELVIN CLIP LEADS 15%

7002 10-SLOT SWITCH MAINFRAME 15%

7035 9-BANK, 1X4 MULTIPLEXER CARD 15%

7036 40 CHAN SINGLE POLE RELAY CARD 15%

7072 8X12 SEMICONDUCTOR MATRIX CARD 15%

7152 LOW CURRENT MATRIX CARD 15%

7153 HI VOLT LOW CURRENT CARD 15%

7154 2-POLE HIGH VOLTAGE CARD 15%

7158 LOW CURRENT SCANNER CARD 15%

7700 20 CHANNEL MULTIPLEXER 15%

7701 32 CHANNEL DIFFERENTIAL MULTIPLEXER WITH 50%

7703 32 CHANNEL HI SPEED DIFF MUX 15%

7705 40 CHANNEL CONTROL MODULE 15%

7707 MULTIPLEXER DIGITAL I/O MODULE WITH 25 P 15%

7711 2GHZ, DUAL 1X4, 50 OHM MULTIPLEXER CARD 15%

7712 3.5GHZ, DUAL 1X4, 50 OHM MULTIPLEXER CAR 15%

8010 TEST FIXTURE FOR 265xA 15%

8020 HIGH POWER INTERFACE PANEL 15%

1741C Analog Composite PAL / NTSC Dual Standards Waveform / Vector / SCH Monitor-4 Inputs with Picture Display20%

2000/E 6.5 DIGIT MULTIMETER AT 220V 15%

2000/E/2000-SCAN 6.5 DMM WITH SCAN OPTION @ 220V 35%

2000-SCAN SCANNER BOARD 15%

2010/E LOW NOISE 7.5 DIGIT DMM @220V 15%
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2015/E THD 6.5 DIGIT DMM @ 220V 15%

2016-P AUDIO ANALYZING DMM W/9V SRC 15%

2100/120 6 1/2 DIGIT DMM SET TO 120V 15%

2100/220 6 1/2 DIGIT DMM SET TO 220V 15%

2100/230-240 6 1/2 DIGIT DMM SET TO 230-240V 15%

2107-17 LO THERMAL INPUT CABLE w SPADE LUGS (5M) 15%

2107-4 LOW THERMAL INPUT CABLE 15%

2110-120 5.5 DIGIT DMM (USB ONLY) 120V VERSION 15%

2110-120-GPIB 5.5 DIGIT DMM WITH GPIB 120V VERSION 15%

2110-220 5.5 DIGIT DMM (USB ONLY) 220V VERSION 15%

2110-220-GPIB 5.5 DIGIT DMM WITH GPIB 220V VERSION 15%

2110-240 5.5 DIGIT DMM (USB ONLY) 240V VERSION 15%

2110-240-GPIB 5.5 DIGIT DMM WITH GPIB 240V VERSION 15%

2200-32-3 Power Supply, 32 Volts, 3 Amps DC Programmable 15%

2200-72-1 Power Supply, 72 Volts, 1.2 Amps DC Programmable 15%

2220-30-1 PROGRAMMABLE DUAL CHANNEL DC POWER SUPPLY 15%

2220G-30-1 PROGRAMMABLE DUAL CHANNEL DC POWER SUPPLY 15%

2220GJ-30-1 Programmable Dual Channel DC Power Supply for Japan n/a

2220J-30-1 Programmable Dual Channel DC Power Supply for Japan n/a

2230-30-1 PROGRAMMABLE TRIPLE CHANNEL DC POWER SUPPLY 15%

2260-007 Cable for 3 units in Parallel connection 10%

2260B-250-13 Programmable DC Power Supply, 250V, 13.5A, 1080W 15%

2260B-250-4 Programmable DC Power Supply, 250V, 4.5A, 360W 10%

2260B-250-9 Programmable DC Power Supply, 250V, 9A, 720W 10%

2260B-30-108 Programmable DC Power Supply, 30V, 108A, 1080W 15%

2260B-30-36 Programmable DC Power Supply, 30V, 36A, 360W 15%

2260B-800-4 Programmable DC Power Supply, 800V, 4.32A, 1080W 15%

2260B-80-13 Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V, 13.5A, 360W 15%

2260B-80-27 Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V, 27A, 720W 15%

2268-100-8 850W DC Power Supply, 100V, 8.5A 30%

2268-150-5 850W DC Power Supply, 150V, 5.6A 30%

2268-20-42 850W DC Power Supply, 20V, 42A 30%

2268-40-21 850W DC Power Supply, 40V, 21A 30%

2268-60-14 850W DC Power Supply, 60V, 14A 30%

2268-80-10 850W DC Power Supply, 80V, 10.5A 30%

2268-RMK-1 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR ONE SERIES 2268 DC POWER SUPPLY 15%

2280S-60-3 Programmable Single Channel DC Power Supply, 60V, 3.2A, 192W 15%

2281S-20-6 Precision DC supply and battery simulator, 20V, 6A, 120W 15%

2290-10 10KV POWER SUPPLY 15%

2290J-5 5KV POWER SUPPLY, 100VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE 15%

2290-PM-200 10KV PROTECTION MODULE 15%

2306-PJ DUAL CHAN BATTERY CHARGER SIM. W/500MA R 15%

2306-VS POWER SUPPLY WITH READOUT/TRIGGER 15%

2380-120-60 Programmable DC Electronic Load, 120V, 60A, 250W 15%

2380-500-15 Programmable DC Electronic Load, 500V, 15A, 200W 15%

2380-500-30 Programmable DC Electronic Load, 500V, 30A, 750W 15%

2380J-500-30 Programmable DC Electronic Load, 500V, 30A, 750W-Japan only 15%

2400-C SOURCEMETER 15%

2410-C SOURCE METER 15%

2420-C SOURCEMETER 15%



2430-C SOURCEMETER 15%

2510-AT AUTOTUNING TEC SOURCE METER 15%

2600-ALG-2 LOW NOISE TRIAX CABLE WITH ALLIGATOR CLIPS 10%

2600-PCT-2B HIGH CURRENT PARAMETRIC CURVE TRACER 10%

2601B SYSTEM SOURCEMETER SINGLE CHANNEL, 40V 15%

2604B SOURCEMETER - DUAL CHANNEL, 40V 35%

2611B SYSTEM SOURCEMETER - SINGLE CHANNEL, 200V 20%

2611B-L SourceMeter SMU Instrument,1 channel, No Display (1pA,200V,1.5A DC/10A Pulse) n/a

2612B SYSTEM SOURCEMETER - DUAL CHANNEL, 200V 15%

2614B SOURCEMETER - DUAL CHANNEL, 200V 15%

2635B SYSTEM SOURCEMETER -SINGLE CHANNEL, 200V, LOW CURRENT 15%

2636B SYSTEM SOURCEMETER - DUAL CHANNEL, 200V, LOW CURRENT 15%

2651A HIGH CURRENT SMU - SINGLE CHANNEL 15%

2657A HIGH VOLTAGE SMU - SINGLE CHANNEL 15%

2657A-LIM-3 LOW INTERCONNECT MODULE 60%

2701/E DMM/DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM @ 220V 15%

3706A 6 SLOT SYSTEM SWITCH WITH HIGH PERFORMANCE DMM 15%

3706A-SNFP 3706A-S WITHOUT FRONT PANEL DISPLAY AND KEYPAD 15%

3721-MTC-3 50 PIN FEMALE TO MALE D-SUB CABLE ASSY, 3M 15%

3721-ST SCREW TERMINAL PANEL WITH CJC SENSOR FOR 3721 CARD 15%

3722-MTC-3 104 PIN MALE TO FEMALE D-SUB CABLE ASSY, 3M 15%

3723-ST SCREW TERMINAL PANEL FOR 3723 CARD 15%

3723-ST-1 SCREW TERMINAL PANEL FOR 3723 CARD (SINGLE POLE) 15%

3724-ST SCREW TERMINAL PANEL WITH CJC SENSOR FOR 3724 CARD 15%

3732-ST-C SCREW TERM FOR 3732 CARD, COL. EXPANSION 15%

3732-ST-R SCREW TERM FOR 3732 CARD, ROW EXPANSION 15%

3791-KIT78-R 78 PIN FEMALE D-SUB CONN KIT (SOLDER CUP CONTACTS) 15%

4200A-CVIV I-V/C-V MULTI-SWITCH MODULE 10%

4200A-SCS PARAMETER ANALYZER MAINFRAME 10%

4200-PA REMOTE PREAMPLIFIER MODULE 15%

4200-PMU-PROBER-KIT4225-PMU/4220-PGU SMU/INTERCONNECTION KIT 15%

4200-SMU MEDIUM POWER SOURCE-MEASURE UNIT 15%

4210-CVU CAPACITANCE-VOLTAGE UNIT 15%

4210-SMU HIGH POWER SOURCE-MEASURE UNIT 15%

4225-PMU ULTRA-FAST PULSE MEASURE UNIT 15%

4225-RPM REMOTE PREAMPLIFIER/SWITCH MODULE 15%

4288-1 SINGLE FIXED RACK MOUNTING KIT 15%

4288-2 DUAL FIXED RACK MOUNTING KIT 15%

4288-4 SIDE-BY-SIDE RACK MOUNT KIT 15%

4288-7 FIXED REAR RACK MOUNT KIT 10%

4299-1 HEAVY DUTY RACK MOUNT KIT 2600 SERIES SINGLE UNIT 10%

4299-2 HEAVY DUTY RACK MOUNT KIT FOR TWO UNITS 15%

7002-HD-MTX1 6X32 MATRIX CARD 15%

7002-HD-MUX1 QUAD 1X40 MULTIPLEXING CARD 15%

7007-1 SHIELDED GPIB CABLE,1M (3.2FT) 15%

7011-S QUAD 1X10 MULTIPLEXER CARD 15%

7012-S 4X10 MATRIX CARD 15%

7013-C 20 CHANNEL RELAY SWITCH CARD 15%

7015-C 40 CHAN SOLID ST MULTIPLEXER 15%

7018-S 28 CHANNEL 3 POLE CARD 15%



7020-D DIGITAL I/O CARD 15%

7078-TRX-BNC 3-SLOT MALE TRIAX TO BNC ADAPTER 15%

707B 6 SLOT SEMICONDUCTOR SWITCHING MAINFRAME 15%

708B 1 SLOT SEMICONDUCTOR SWITCHING MAINFRAME 15%

7111-S 40 CHANNEL FORM C SWITCH CARD 15%

7173-50 2-POLE HI-FREQ MATRIX CARD 15%

80A02 EOS/ESD PROTECTION MODULE FOR ELECTRICAL STATIC ISOLATION OF TEKTRONIX ELECTRICAL SAMPLING MODULES;STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE INCLUDED WITH THIS PRODUCT40%

80A03 TEKCONNECT PROBE INTERFACE MODULE 40%

80A06 Pattern Sync TRIGGER MODULE 60%

80C07B OPTICAL SAMPLING MODULE; 2.488 GB/S OC48/STM16,2.500 GB/S 2GBE,2.500 GB/S INFINIBAND;2.5 GHZ OPTICAL BANDWIDTH40%

80C08D Single channel optical sampling module; 10G Optical Reference Receiver Filters; 12 GHz optical bandwidth; single-/multi-mode40%

80C10C Single Channel, 65/80 GHz Optical Sampling Module(must specify one of options F1, F2, or F3) 40%

80C14 14+ GHz, Broad WaveLength, Amplified Optical Sampling Module 40%

80E04 SAMPLING MODULE; DUAL,20 GHZ W/TDR ELECTRICAL SAMPLING MODULE - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD40%

80E10B 8000 Series, Dual Channel, 50 GHz, Remote Electrical Sampling Module w/ TDR (includes D1) n/a

80E11X1 8000 Series, Single Channel, 70 GHz, Ultra-low Jitter, Electrical Sampling Module (includes D1) 40%

AC280-FL Suregrip Hook Clips, Set, SAFETY CONTROLLED 20%

AC3000 Soft Carrying Case 15%

ACD3000 Soft carrying case for MDO3000 Series oscilloscopes 20%

ACD4000B Soft Carrying Case 15%

AFG3021B ARBITRARY/FUNCTION GENERATOR, 25 MHZ, 1 CHANNEL, GPIB and LAN 30%

AFG3151C Arbitrary Function Generator: 1Channel, 150MHz Bandwidth, 1GSa/s sampling rate, 128k points arbitrary waveform memory, 14-bit vertical resolution, 10Vpp to 50ohm, traceable calibration certificate standard20%

AFG3152C Arbitrary Function Generator: 2Channel, 150MHz Bandwidth, 1GSa/s sampling rate, 128k points arbitrary waveform memory, 14-bit vertical resolution, 10Vpp to 50ohm, traceable calibration certificate standard20%

AFG3251C Arbitrary Function Generator: 1Channel, 240MHz Bandwidth, 2GSa/s sampling rate, 128k points arbitrary waveform memory, 14-bit vertical resolution, 5Vpp to 50ohm, traceable calibration certificate standard35%

AGL7 Analog Genlock Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 3 black outputs, 1 genlock loopthrough input and 1 CW input50%

AMM768 AMM768 AUDIO MULTI-CHANNEL MONITOR BASE UNIT (MUST ORDER AN AUDIO OPTION). CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD WITH PRODUCT.80%

AVG7 Component and Composite Analog Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 2 identical component outputs or 2 identical Y/C and composite outputs or 6 identical composite outputs80%

AWG4162 Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 analog Channels, 2.5 GS/s sampling rate, 14-bit resolution, 1MSa Arbitrary Memory depth35%

AWG70001A Arbitrary Waveform Generator: 1-channel, 2G samples record length, 10 bit 15%

AWG70002A Arbitrary Waveform Generator: 2-channel, 2G samples record length, 10 bit 15%

AWVG7 Analog Wideband Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 2 identical component outputs with 30 MHz bandwidth80%

BA1600 1.6 Gb/s Pattern Generator and Error Analyzer 15%

BG7 Analog Black Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 4 independently selectable black burst or HDTV tri-level sync outputs50%

BSA12500ISI Differential ISI Board 15%

BSA125C BERTScope 12.5 Gb/s Pattern Generator and Error Analyzer 25%

BSA286C BSA BERT with Generation performance to 28.6Gbps and full rate error detection to 26Gbps. Error detection above 26Gbps is Rate (Even/Odd bit) only60%

BSA286CL BSA286CL BERTScope Low Noise 28.6 Gb/s Bit Error Ratio Analyzer 40%

BSASATATEE BSA-SATA-Tee for OOB Signaling 60%

CL200 Current Clamp, 0.5A - 200A 15%

CR125A 12.5 Gb/s Clock Recovery Instrument 15%

CR286A 28.6 Gb/s Clock Recovery Instrument 15%

CT-1000-M Fixed-Core Current Transducer, Hall Effect, up to 1000A 15%

CT2 CURRENT XMFR; 200MHZ 36A W/PROBE - STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE WITH THIS PRODUCT 15%

DF-A0047-C1 Includes DF-A0047 antenna and DF-A0047-01 extension 15%

DMM4020 Digital Multimeter, 5.5 digits 0.015% accuracy, dual display 15%

DMM4040 Digital Precision Multimeter, 6.5 digits 0.0035% accuracy, dual/graphic display 15%

DMM4050 Digital Precision Multimeter, 6.5 digits 0.0024% accuracy, dual/graphic display 15%

DPO2002B Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 2-ch, Color Display, 5-year Warranty and Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard25%

DPO2004B Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 4-ch, Color Display, 5-year Warranty and Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard20%

DPO2BND Application Module; Bundle module, including DPO2AUTO, DPO2COMP & DPO2EMBD, for MSO DPO2000B Series20%



DPO2EMBD Application Module: Embedded Serial Triggering and Analysis (I2C, SPI) 20%

DPO3AUDIO Application Module: Audio Serial Triggering and Analysis (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM) 15%

DPO3COMP Application Module: Computer Serial Triggering and Analysis (RS-232/422/485/UART) 15%

DPO3EMBD Application Module: Embedded Serial Triggering and Analysis (I2C, SPI) 15%

DPO4BND Application Module; Bundle module for MDO/MSO/DPO4000B and MDO4000 Series (Includes DPO4AERO, DPO4AUDIO,DPO4AUTO,DPO4COMP,DPO4EMBD,DPO4ENET,DPO4LMT,DPO4PWR,DPO4USB,DPO4VID)15%

DPO70604C 6 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 4 analog channels 15%

DPO70804C 8 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 4 analog channels 15%

DPO72304DX 23 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 4 analog channels 15%

DPO72504DX 25 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 4 analog channels 15%

DPO73304DX 33 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 4 analog channels 15%

DPO73304SX 33 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope; 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100GS/s or 4 Ch, 23GHz, 50GS/s 15%

DPO77002SX 70 GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope; 1 Ch, 70GHz, 200GS/s or 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100GS/s 15%

DPP125C 1-12.5 Gb/s 3 Tap Digital Pre-Emphasis Processor 25%

DVG7 SD-SDI Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 2 identical SD-SDI test signal outputs80%

ECO422D CHANGEOVER UNIT; STANDARD DEFINITION/HIGH DEFINITION-STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE INCLUDED WITH THIS PRODUCT60%

ECO8000 ECO (automatic changeover) base unit - 3 x BNC channels (black burst, HD tri-level sync, AES/DARS, word clock)60%

ECO8020 ECO (automatic changeover) base unit - 5 x high-density BNC channels (black burst, HD tri-level sync, AES/DARS, word clock)60%

FCA3003 Timer/Counter/Analyzer, 300MHz/3GHz, 100 ps, Std Timebase 15%

FCA3103 Timer/Counter/Analyzer, 300MHz/3GHz, 50 ps, Std Timebase 60%

FZ-G1-N Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad FZ-G1. Includes tablet, battery, digitizer pen and tether, AC/DC adapter with power cord15%

GPS7 GPS Master Clock Synchronization and Timecode Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - integrated GPS receiver, 3 independently selectable black burst or HDTV tri-level sync outputs (Black Out 3 can be 10MHz CW Output), 4 LTC Out, NTP v380%

H500 6.2 GHz Spectrum Analyzer for Signal Analysis, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard 70%

HD3G7 3G/HD-SDI Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 2 identical 3G/HD-SDI test signal outputs, ability to up-convert an HD-SDI input signal to a 3G-SDI output signal, clock/frame trigger output to sync with oscilloscope20%

HDVG7 HD-SDI Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe - 2 identical HD-SDI test signal outputs80%

HV-CA-554-1 HV TRIAX CABLE, 1 M, MALE TO MALE 15%

KPCI-488LPA LOW PROFILE IEEE-488 INTERFACE BOARD 15%

LE160 16Gbps Linear Equalizer 25%

LE320 32Gbps Linear Equalizer 25%

MCA3027 Microwave/Counter Analyzer & Power Meter, 300MHz/27GHz, Med Timebase 60%

MDO3012 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (2) 100MHz analog channels, 10M record length, 100MHz spectrum analyzer, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO3102 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (2) 1GHz analog channels, 10M record length, 1GHz spectrum analyzer, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO3104 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (4) 1GHz analog channels, 10M record length, 1GHz spectrum analyzer, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO3BND Application Module; Bundle module for MDO3000 Series (Includes MDO3AERO,MDO3AUDIO, MDO3AUTO,MDO3COMP,MDO3EMBD,MDO3FLEX,MDO3LMT,MDO3PWR,MDO3USB)15%

MDO3EMBD Application Module; Embedded serial triggering and analysis (I2C, SPI) 15%

MDO3LMT Application Module; Limit/Mask test 15%

MDO3SA Increase spectrum analyzer input frequency to 3GHz on MDO3000 Series oscilloscope 15%

MDO4024C Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (4) 200 MHz analog channels, 20M record length, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO4034C Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (4) 350 MHz analog channels, 20M record length, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO4104C Mixed Domain Oscilloscope; (4) 1 GHz analog channels, 20M record length, 3-year warranty, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MDO4TRIG Advanced RF Triggering Application Module - Width, Runt, Timeout, and Logic triggers on the RF input of the MDO4000 Series35%

MPI-RACK-MM 19INCH, 3RU DUAL RACK CABINET, USB/HEADPHONE CONNECTOR FOR ONE MPI UNIT or TWO MPI UNITS SIDE by SIDE10%

MSO2004B Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16-ch, Color Display, 5-year Warranty and Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard20%

MSO2014 Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16-ch, Color Display, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard25%

MSO4034B Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 350MHz, 2.5GS/s, 20M Record Length, 4+16 ch, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard25%

MSO5204B Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; Digital Phosphor, 2GHz, 10/5GS/s (2/4 channels), 25M Record Length, 4+16ch, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

MSO70404C 4 GHz Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; 4 analog / 16 logic channels 15%

MSO70604C 6 GHz Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; 4 analog / 16 logic channels 15%

MSO70804C 8 GHz Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; 4 analog / 16 logic channels 15%

MSO72304DX 23 GHz Mixed Signal Oscilloscope; 4 analog / 16 logic channels 15%

MTS4000 MPEG TEST SYSTEM INCORPORATING DESKTOP PLATFORM. THIS INCLUDES: REAL AND DEFERRED TIME TS COMPLIANCE ANALYSER GbE (NIC) INTERFACE30%



NEX-DDR3MCI96SCDSDNexus Technology, DDR3 MCI x16 scope direct attach component interposer, data narrow 15%

NEX-DDR3MP78BSCSKNEXUS TECHNOLOGY,DDR3 x4/x8 Socket Chip Interposer for Oscilloscope Probes 15%

NEX-DDR3MP96BSCNEXUS TECHNOLOGY, INC DDR3 x16 Solder Chip Interposer for Oscilloscope Probes 15%

NEX-MCA4-DDR3 MCA4000 Memory Compliance Analyzer with support for DDR3 2133MT/s 15%

NEX-MCA5-LP4-QTI-22Nexus Technology Qualcom Custom MCA 5000 Memory Compliance Analyzer configured for LPDDR4 2200 MHz clock.35%

NEX-PRB1XL NEXUS TECHNOLOGY, INC. DISTRIBUTED (PASSIVE) 1X PROBE, TLA TO HCD, LONG HCD PROBE, RETENTION IS BY SCREW DOWN HOLES15%

NEX-PRB-P69PSV Nexus Technology PRB6960 Passive Probe for use with Nexus Memory Compliane Analyzer 15%

NEX-SODDR3INTR72DDR3 SO-DIMM interposer with ECC 15%

NEX-SODDR3INTR-XLNexus Technology, DDR3 SODIMM Interposer with A,C,C on one HCD Connector 15%

P5050B PASSIVE PROBE; 10X 500 MHZ PASSIVE VOLTAGE PROBE; COVERED BNC 15%

P5122 High Voltage Probe: 200 MHz, 100X, 1 kVRMS CAT II, Single-ended, BNC 15%

P5150 High Voltage PROBE; 50X, 500 MHZ, 2.5 kV 15%

P5910 17-Channel General Purpose Probe for TLA6400 Logic Analyzers; Fits both 0.100 in. and 2 mm square pin configurations; Single-Ended Data,Single-Ended Clock15%

P5934 34-Channel Mictor Probe for TLA6400 Logic Analyzers; Single-Ended Data,Single-Ended Clock 15%

P6139B Passive Probe: 500 MHz, 10X, BNC 15%

P6243 Active Probe: 1 GHz, 10X, Single-ended, TekProbe 15%

P6245 PROBE,FET ACT; >1.5GHZ,10X,<1PF,TDS SERIES - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD 15%

P6246 Differential Probe: 400 MHz, 1X/10X, +/- 8.5V, TekProbe 15%

P6247 PROBE,DIFF,ACT; 1GHZ BW,+/- 0.85/8.5V,1PF,TPI - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

P6248 PROBE; 1.7GHZ DIFFERENTIAL - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD 15%

P6251 PROBE, DIFF HV, WITH TEKPROBE-BNC INTERFACE, 42V, 1GHZ - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

P6316 MSO PROBE; 16 CHANNEL GENERAL PURPOSE PROBE 20%

P6330 PROBE; DIFFERENTIAL; 3.5 GHZ BW, BNC, +/-1.75 V DIFFERENTIA.L DYNAMIC RANGE, +5V -4V COMMON MODE RANGE, 2.3 MV RMS NOISE AT INPUT, 5X ATTENTUATION-CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

P6410 GENERAL-PURPOSE PROBE AND ACCESSORIES, 17 CHANNEL, FOR TLA5000 SERIES LOGIC ANALYZERS AND TLA7LX/7MX, TLA7NX/7PX/7QX LOGIC ANALYZER MODULES30%

P6516 MSO PROBE; 16 CH GENERAL PURPOSE PROBE FOR THE MSO4000 SERIES. 15%

P6616 MSO Probe; 16 Channel general purpose logic probe for the MSO5000 and MSO4000B Series. 15%

P6703B O/E CONVERTER; DC-1GHZ, 1100-1650NM, TPI - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD 15%

P6717A PROBE, GENERAL PURPOSE UPGRADED W/ ACCESSORY KIT 15%

P6750 PROBE, P6750 DMAX FOR MSO70K INSTRUMENTS 15%

P6780 17 channel differential input logic probe for MSO70000 with solder-in accessories 15%

P67SA01SD PCIE3 Serial,1 Differential Input,Solder Down Probe 15%

P67SA08S PCIE3 Serial,16 Differential Inputs,x8,Slot Interposer Probe 15%

P67SA16 PCIE3 Serial,16 Differential Inputs,x8,Midbus Probe 15%

P67SA16G2 PCIE SERIAL, 16 DIFFERENTIAL INPUTS, X8, MIDBUS PROBE FOR TLA7SAXX MODULES TO CONNECT TO PCIE2 MIDBUS FOOTPRINTS15%

P67SA16S PCIE3 Serial,32 Differential Inputs,x16,Slot Interposer Probe 15%

P6864 LA PROBE; LOGIC ANALYZER PROBE FOR TLA7AXX, 17 CHANNEL, HIGH DENSITY COMPRESSION, OPTIMIZED FOR 4X DEMUX60%

P6880 PROBE,LA; LOGIC ANALYZER PROBE FOR TLA7AXX,34 CHANNEL,HIGH DENSITY COMPRESSION,SINGLE ENDED/DIFFERENTIAL CLOCK,SINGLE ENDED/DIFFERENTIAL DATA60%

P6980 34-Channel D-Max Probe for TLA7000 Logic Analyzers; Single-Ended/Differential Data & Clock 15%

P6982 17-Channel D-Max Probe for TLA7000 Logic Analyzers; Optimized for 2x Demux; Single-Ended/Differential Data & Clock15%

P7240 PROBE, ACTIVE; 4 GHZ BW, 2.0V DYNAMIC RANGE, CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD.15%

P7313SMA 13 GHZ DIFFERENTIAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION SYSTEM WITH SMA INPUTS 15%

P7330 PROBE; DIFFERENTIAL; 3.5 GHz BW, +/-1.75 V DIFFERENTIA.L DYNAMIC RANGE, +5V -4V COMMON MODE RANGE, 2.3 MV RMS NOISE AT INPUT, 5X ATTENTUATION - CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

P7380SMA 8 GHZ DIFFERENTIAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION SYSTEM WITH SMA INPUTS,CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD60%

P7506 6GHz TRIMODE DIFFERENTIAL PROBE 15%

P7508 8GHz TRIMODE DIFFERENTIAL PROBE 15%

P7513A 13GHz TRIMODE DIFFERENTIAL PROBE 15%

P7516 TRIMODE DIFFERENTIAL PROBE. CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD WITH PRODUCT. 15%

P7520A TriMode Differential Probe 15%

P75PDPM P7500 PRECISION DIFFERENTIAL PROBING MODULE 15%

P7633 33 GHz LOW NOISE TRIMODE PROBE IN CASE WITH ACCESSORIES 15%



P76CA-292 P76CA-292 PROBE TIP ASSEMBLY IN CASE WITH ACCESSORIES 15%

P76CA-292C P76CA-292C PROBETIP ASSEMBLY IN CASE WITH ACCESSORIES 15%

P76CA-SMP P76CA-SMP PROBE TIP ASSEMBLY IN CASE WITH ACCESSORIES 15%

P76TA P76TA PROBE TIP ASSEMBLY IN CASE WITH ACCESSORIES 15%

P7720 20 GHz TriMode Probe with TekFlex connector technology, TekConnect interface 15%

P77BRWSR Browser Accessory with TekFlex connector technology, 16 GHz, Range: 6Vpp per side 15%

P77DESKEW Deskew fixture for P7700 series probes (USB power cable included) 15%

P80318 Probe kit,18GHz 100 Ohm Differential Hand Probe 15%

PA1000 PA1000 Single-Phase Power Analyzer 15%

PA3000 PA3000 Power Analyzer, 1 to 3 power phases 15%

PA4000 PA4000 Multi-phase Power Analyzer 70%

PED3202 32Gb/s Programmable Error Detector, 2-channel 50%

PED4002 40 Gb/s Programmable error detector, 2-channel 50%

PPG1251 12.5Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 1-channel 50%

PPG3004 30Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 4-channel 50%

PPG3204 32Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 4-channel 50%

PQA600B Picture quality analyzer platform 60%

PSM3110 USB Power Meter True Average 10MHz 8GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSM3120 USB Power Meter True Average 10MHz 8GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM3310 USB Power Meter True Average 10MHz 18GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSM3320 USB Power Meter True Average 10MHz 18GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM3510 USB Power Meter True Average 10MHz 26.5GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSM4120 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse 10MHz 8GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM4320 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse 50MHz 18GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM4410 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse 50MHz 20GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSM5110 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse +Profiling 100MHz 8GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSM5120 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse +Profiling 100MHz 8GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM5320 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse +Profiling 50MHz 18GHz, N-Type Male 60%

PSM5410 USB Power Meter Avg/Peak/Pulse +Profiling 50MHz 20GHz, 3.5mm Male 60%

PSPL5310R PHASE-MATCHED BALUN 15%

PSPL5315 DIFF PULSE SPLITTER-BALUN, SMA J-J-J 15%

PSPL5320B DIFF PULSE SPLITTER-BALUN, SMA J-J-J 15%

PSPL5333 POWER DIVIDER, 6dB 15%

PSPL5334 QUAD DIVIDER, 12dB 15%

PSPL5350 POWER DIVIDER, 6dB 15%

PSPL5361 PICKOFF TEE, 14dB (5X) 35%

PSPL5500A DC BLOCK, 50V 10%

PSPL5501A DC BLOCK, 50V 15%

PSPL5508 DC BLOCK, 16V 15%

PSPL5509 DC BLOCK 15%

PSPL5530B BIAS TEE, 12.5GHz, 200V 15%

PSPL5541A BIAS TEE, 26GHz, 50V 15%

PSPL5542 BIAS TEE, 50GHz, 16V 15%

PSPL5543 BIAS TEE, 100V, 500mA 15%

PSPL5544 BIAS TEE, 100V, 2A 15%

PSPL5866 AMPLIFIER, 25dB GAIN, 2.5kHz-10GHz 15%

PSPL5882 AMPLIFIER, 40-45GHz, 16dB GAIN 15%

PSPL5915 LOW PASS FILTER 15%

PSPL5935 LOW PASS FILTER 15%

PWS2185 Power Supply,0-18 V, 5 Amp DC 15%



PWS2326 Power Supply, 0-32 V, 6 Amp DC 15%

PWS2721 Power Supply, 0-72 V, 1.5 Amp DC 15%

PWS4205 Power Supply, 20 Volts, 5 Amps DC Programmable 15%

PWS4602 Power Supply, 60 Volts, 2.5 Amps DC Programmable 15%

PWS4721 Power Supply, 72 Volts, 1.2 Amps DC Programmable 15%

RM3000 RACKMOUNT KIT; FOR TDS3000 FAMILY 15%

RM4000 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR DPO4000 AND MSO4000 SERIES 15%

RSA306RACK Rackmount and stackable benchmount, RSA306 real time spectrum analyzer, holds two units 50%

RSA503A Portable Real time USB signal analyzer, 9 kHz-3.0 GHz 15%

RSA507A Portable Real time USB signal analyzer, 9 kHz-7.5 GHz 15%

RSA5103B Real Time Signal Analyzer 1 Hz-3 GHz 30%

RSA5106A Real Time Signal Analyzer 1 Hz-6.2 GHz 25 MHz Acquisition BW 70%

RSA5106B Real Time Signal Analyzer 1 Hz-6.2 GHz 30%

RSA5126B Real Time Signal Analyzer 1 Hz-26.5 GHz 30%

RSA603A Real time USB signal analyzer, 9 kHz - 3.0 GHZ 15%

RSA607A Real time USB signal analyzer, 9 kHz - 7.5 GHZ 15%

RSA6120B REAL TIME SIGNAL ANALYZER; 9 kHz-20 GHz, 40 MHz Acq. BW 30%

S46-18 18 GHZ UNTERMINATED RF SWITCH SYSTEM 15%

S46T-BBBB00000000BS46 W/4 SP6T TERM 26.5GHZ 15%

SA2500 6.2 GHz Spectrum Analyzer for Signal Analysis, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard 70%

SDI7 Dual Channel SD/HD/3G-SDI Test Signal Generator Module for TG8000 or TG700 mainframe (Opt 3G required for 3G-SDI support) - 2 independent channels of SD/HD/3G-SDI test signal outputs with separate test and test/black Out per channel80%

SPG700 Multiformat Sync Reference Generator - loop through genlock, 3 analog black burst or HD tri-level sync outputs, word clock & DARS outputs, 4 LTC Out or 3 LTC Out & 1 LTC In, GPI, Web UI, SNMP support; SDI support optional50%

SPG8000A Master Sync / Master Clock Reference Generator base unit - loop through genlock, 3 analog black burst or HD tri-level sync outputs, 4 LTC Out or 3 LTC Out & 1 LTC In, word clock output, GPI, Web UI, SNMP support; PTP support optional20%

TAP1500 Active Probe: 1.5 GHz, 10X, Single-ended, TekVPI 15%

TAP2500 Active Probe: 2.5 GHz, 10X, Single-ended, TekVPI 15%

TAP3500 Active Probe: 3.5 GHz, 10X, Single-ended, TekVPI 15%

TBS1052B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 50MHz bandwidth, 1GS/s sample rate, 2 channel, 2.5K record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of Calibration Standard. Commercial series.20%

TBS1064 Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 60MHz bandwidth, 1GS/s sample rate, 4 channel, 2.5K record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of Calibration Standard.20%

TBS1072B-EDU Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 70MHz bandwidth, 1GS/s sample rate, 2 channel, 2.5K record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of Calibration Standard. Education series20%

TBS2074 Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 70MHz bandwidth, 1GS/s sample rate, 4 channel, 20M record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of Calibration Standard. Basic model.10%

TBX3000A TekSmartLabTM hardware, to enable the instruments without LAN port to connect to network 20%

TCA-1MEG AMPLIFIER; HIGH IMPEDANCE BUFFER;1 MEG OHM/10PF;TEKPROBE BNC-TO-TEKCONNECT;WITH P6139B, CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

TCA-VPI50 TekVPI to TekConnect Adapter for 50ohm terminated accessories 15%

TCP0020 Probe, AC/DC Current; 20 Amp; 50 MHz BW; TekVPI Interface; Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

TCP0030A Probe, AC/DC Current; 30 Amp DC, DC TO 120 MHZ; with TekVPI Interface; Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard15%

TCS70902 Tektronix Differential Calibration Source 15%

TDP0500 Differential Probe: 500 MHz, 5X/50X, +/- 42V, TekVPI 15%

TDP1000 Differential Probe: 1 GHz, 5X/50X, +/- 42V, TekVPI 15%

TDP3500 Differential Probe: 3.5 GHz, 5X, +/- 2V, TekVPI 15%

TDS2012C Oscilloscope; Digital Storage, 100MHz, 2GS/s, 2-CH, TFT Color Display, USB Ports certificate of traceable calibration standard20%

TDS3ION Battery Charger for TDS3K, SAFETY CONTROLLED 15%

TDS3LIM Application Module: Limit Testing 15%

TDS3TMT Application Module: Telecom Mask Testing 15%

TEK-DPG Accessory, Deskew Pulse Generator Signal Source with TekVPI Scope Interface 15%

TEK-USB-488 USB TO IEEE488 (GPIB) COMMUNICATIONS ADAPTOR FOR USBTMC-USB488 COMPLIANT TEKTRONIX INSTRUMENTS15%

TG700 VIDEO GENERATOR; MAINFRAME,MULTIFORMAT--CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD50%

TG8000 Multi format Test Signal Generator Mainframe 50%

THP0301-B 300 MHz 10X passive probe blue 15%

THP0301-G 300 MHz 10X passive probe green 15%

THP0301-M 300 MHz 10X passive probe magenta 15%



THS3014 THS3000 Series Handheld Oscilloscope: 100MHz, 4 Channel 20%

THS3014-TK THS3000 Series Handheld Oscilloscope with travel kit: 100MHz, 4 Channel 20%

THS3024-TK THS3000 Series Handheld Oscilloscope with travel kit: 200MHz, 4 Channel 20%

TL725 2X4 Wire Ohm Tweezer Test Leads 15%

TLA6404 136 Channel, 25 GHz MagniVu Timing, 333 MHz State Clock, 2 Mb Record Length Logic Analyzer, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard, RUL*215%

TLA7012 LOGIC ANALYZER, PORTABLE MAINFRAME, 2 MODULES, CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD40%

TLA7016 LOGIC ANALYZER, BENCHTOP MAINFRAME, 6 MODULES, CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD15%

TLA7BB4 TLA7000 LOGIC ANALYZER MODULE, 136 CHANNELS, 50 GHZ MAGNIVU TIMING, 750 MHZ STATE CLOCK, 2 MB RECORD LENGTH, 4 BNC ANALOG PROBE OUTPUTS WITH 3 GHZ BANDWIDTH15%

TLA7SA16 TLA7000 Logic Analyzer Module; 16 Differential Inputs, x8, 8 GTs Serial, 8 GB Memory 15%

TMDP0200 Differential PROBE; 200 MHZ TekVPI DIFFERENTIAL MEDIUM VOLTAGE PROBE;TMPD0200 15%

TPA-N-PRE External Preamp., TPA Connector, SMA input 15%

TPA-N-VPI Probe adapter from Type-N connector to TekVPI 15%

TPP0101 Passive Probe: 100 MHz, 10X, BNC 15%

TPP0101-PK10 10-Pack of TPP0101 10X 100 MHZ PASSIVE VOLTAGE PROBES; COVERED BNC 15%

TPP0250 Passive Probe: 250 MHz, 10X, TekVPI 15%

TPP0500 Passive Probe: 500 MHz, 10X, TekVPI 35%

TPP1000 Passive Probe: 1 GHz, 10X, TekVPI 15%

TPSCHG Battery Charger for TPS Series Oscilloscopes 15%

TRCP0300 Current Probe: 30 MHz, 250 mA to 300 A, AC-Only, BNC Interface 15%

TRCP0600 Current Probe: 30 MHz, 500 mA to 600 A, AC-Only, BNC Interface 15%

TSG4102A Analog RF SG with 2 GHz Frequency coverage 30%

TSG4104A Analog RF SG with 4 GHz Frequency coverage 30%

VNM-EDGE2 Sentry Edge Digital Content Monitor 60%

VNM-SASI Sentry Content ASI Stream Monitor 60%

VNM-SEN Sentry Video Quality Monitor, includes QoE, Chassis Only 40%

VNM-SGE Sentry Digital Content Monitor, includes QoE monitoring module; IP multicast input 60%

VNM-SMX Sentry Multiplex (Dual Interface) Chassis, motherboard GbE interface plus 2nd interface on option card 45%

WFM2200A Portable 3G/HD/SD-SDI Waveform Monitor/Generator, with Li-lon Battery (Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support)20%

WFM2300 Portable 3G/HD/SD-SDI Waveform Monitor/Generator, with Eye/Jitter measurement, Li-lon Battery (Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support)20%

WFM50F01 PORTABLE HARD CARRYING CASE FOR WFM5000 OR WFM4000 20%

WFM50F06 FINAL ASSY; FILLER PANEL; COVERS UNUSED RACK, IDENTICAL TO THE 9 DIGIT 65049790X USED FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE REPLACEMENT; WFM50F0640%

WFM5200 3G/HD/SD Waveform Monitor, 4 SDI Inputs (3G, HD and SD-SDI support on the same inputs-auto detect) Base unit includes HD, SD and Dual-Link signal formats support Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support20%

WFM5250 3G/HD/SD Waveform Monitor, 2 SDI Inputs and 2 HDMI Inputs (Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support) 20%

WFM6120 ADVANCED WAVEFORM MONITOR BASE UNIT, SD STANDARD, CERTIFICATE OF TRACEABLE CALIBRATION STANDARD WITH PRODUCT. MUST ORDER ONE OF THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS 01,02,05 or NRC.80%

WFM8200 Advanced 3G/HD/SD Waveform Monitor, 2 SDI Inputs (3G-SDI, HD-SDI and SD-SDI support on the same inputs-auto detect)Base unit includes HD-SDI, SD-SDI, and Dual-Link signal formats support. Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support40%

WFM8300 Adv. 3G/HD/SD Waveform Monitor and Analyzer, 2 SDI Inputs (3G/HD/SD same inputs-auto detect) Incl. HD/SD/Dual-Link, simultaneous input (SIM), adv.data analysis, and A/V delay measurement (requires audio opt.) Opt. 3G required for 3G support40%

WFMRACK-NN 19 inch, 3RU, full-depth, Dual Rack Cabinet that accommodates a combination of one or two WFM4xxx, WFM5xxx, WFM6xxx, WFM7xxx, or WFM8xxx Series products40%

WVR4000 SD-SDI WAVEFORM RASTERIZER WITH TWO PASSIVE LOOPTHROUGH VIDEO INPUTS, ONE AES/EBU AUDIO INPUT, AND 16 CHANNELS OF EMBEDDED AUDIO SUPPORT (MUST ORDER AT LEAST ONE POWER OPTION)20%

WVR8300 Adv. 3G/HD/SD Waveform Rasterizer and Analyzer, 2 SDI Inputs (3G/HD/SD same inputs-auto detect) Incl. HD/SD/Dual-Link, simultaneous input (SIM), adv. data analysis, and A/V delay measurement (requires audio opt.) Opt. 3G required for 3G sup40%

WVR8RFP Remote Front Panel for WVR8xxx Series Waveform Rasterizer (includes 25 foot cable) 80%

WVRRFP RASTERIZER REMOTE FRONT PANEL (INCLUDES 25 FOOT CABLE)-STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE INCLUDED WITH THIS PRODUCT50%




